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PILING NORTH
SOUTH Michael Lamborn - North America 306-202-7261 michael.lamborn@keller-na.com

REBAR NORTH
SOUTH

Marty Peters, Ardel Steel Ltd.
Dennis Reid, Harris Rebar

306-649-1486
306-352-1217

306-244-8302
306-721-2179

marty@ardelsteel.com 
dreid@harrisrebar.com

MASONRY Saskatchewan Masonry Institute
Representative: Maysoun Ismaiel

306-665-0622 306-665-0621 mismaiel@canadamasonrycentre.com

STRUCTURAL STEEL Canadian Institute of Steel Construction (CISC)
Saskatchewan Region
Representative: Jason Hydomako, Weldfab 306-955-4425 306-955-3544 jasonh@weldfab.com

METAL DECKING & METAL
ROOFING

Saskatchewan Roofing Contractors Association
Executive Director: Crystal Barlas
Jordan Magnuson, Thorpe Industries Ltd.

306-721-8020
306-665-0606

306-721-8021
306-665-0607

saskroofing@sasktel.net
jordanm@thorpeindustries.ca

MISCELLANEOUS METALS Canadian Institute of Steel Construction (CISC)
Saskatchewan Region
Representative: Jason Hydomako, Weldfab 306-955-4425 306-955-3544 jasonh@weldfab.com

ARCHITECTURAL
WOODWORK

AWMAC, Saskatchewan Chapter
Executive Director: Michelle Voykin
Alt. Greg Hipperson, HyGrade Millwork

306-222-0422
306-653-1595 306-653-4968

saskatchewan@awmac.com
greg@hy-grade.net

MEMBRANE ROOFING &
RELATED SHEET METAL

Saskatchewan Roofing Contractors Association
Executive Director: Crystal Barlas 306-721-8020 306-721-8021 saskroofing@sasktel.net

SHINGLE ROOFING &
RELATED SHEET METAL

Saskatchewan Roofing Contractors Association
Executive Director: Crystal Barlas 306-721-8020 306-721-8021 saskroofing@sasktel.net

ENTRANCE & STOREFRONTS Glass Dealers Association of Saskatchewan
Representative: Corey Hunchuk 306-242-8611 306-933-0073 corey@clearliteglass.com

ARCHITECTURAL ALUMINUM
WINDOWS

Glass Dealers Association of Saskatchewan
Representative: Corey Hunchuk 306-242-8611 306-933-0073 corey@clearliteglass.com

ARCHITECTURAL
(FINISHING) HARDWARE 

Door & Hardware Institute - Saskatchewan Chapter
President: Lawrence Beatty 306-242-3315 306-933-4940 lawrence.beatty@cpdist.ca

GLASS & GLAZING Glass Dealers Association of Saskatchewan
Representative: Corey Hunchuk 306-242-8611 306-933-0073 corey@clearliteglass.com

CURTAIN-WALL Glass Dealers Association of Saskatchewan
Representative: Corey Hunchuk 306-242-8611 306-933-0073 corey@clearliteglass.com

LATH, PLASTER, STUCCO Saskatchewan Wall & Ceiling Bureau Inc.
President: Curtis Kincaid 306-721-4100 306-721-4101 curtis@kincaidinteriors.ca
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DRYWALL Saskatchewan Wall & Ceiling Bureau Inc.
President: Curtis Kincaid 306-721-4100 306-721-4101 curtis@kincaidinteriors.ca

DEMOUNTABLE
PARTITIONING

NORTH
SOUTH

Saskatchewan Wall & Ceiling Bureau Inc.
President: Curtis Kincaid 306-721-4100 306-721-4101 curtis@kincaidinteriors.ca

TILE, TERRAZZO, MARBLE &
GRANITE

NORTH
SOUTH

Lance Varty, Varty Floor Ltd.
Jason Moryski, Regal Flooring Ltd.

306-384-5575
306-761-1925

306-382-8588
306-761-2345

vartyfloors.lance@sasktel.net
jasonrfl@sasktel.net

SEAMLESS FLOORING NORTH
SOUTH

Lance Varty, Varty Floor Ltd.
Jason Moryski, Regal Flooring Ltd.

306-384-5575
306-761-1925

306-382-8588
306-761-2345

vartyfloors.lance@sasktel.net
jasonrfl@sasktel.net

ACOUSTIC TILE &
SUSPENSION SYSTEMS

NORTH
SOUTH

Saskatchewan Wall & Ceiling Bureau Inc.
President: Curtis Kincaid 306-721-4100 306-721-4101 curtis@kincaidinteriors.ca

RESILIENT FLOOR
COVERINGS

NORTH
SOUTH

Lance Varty, Varty Floor Ltd.
Jason Moryski, Regal Flooring Ltd.

306-384-5575
306-761-1925

306-382-8588
306-761-2345

vartyfloors.lance@sasktel.net
jasonrfl@sasktel.net

CARPETING NORTH
SOUTH

Lance Varty, Varty Floor Ltd.
Jason Moryski, Regal Flooring Ltd.

306-384-5575
306-761-1925

306-382-8588
306-761-2345

vartyfloors.lance@sasktel.net
jasonrfl@sasktel.net

PAINTING Darin Chickowski, Tip Top Decorators 306-764-5762 306-970-0935 tiptopdecorators@shaw.ca

SPECIAL WALL COATINGS Darin Chickowski, Tip Top Decorators 306-764-5762 306-970-0935 tiptopdecorators@shaw.ca

ELEVATORS Quinn Fay, KONE Elevators 306-546-2420 306-352-3693 quinn.fay@kone.com

ESCALATORS Quinn Fay, KONE Elevators 306-546-2420 306-352-3693 quinn.fay@kone.com

DUMBWAITERS Quinn Fay, KONE Elevators 306-546-2420 306-352-3693 quinn.fay@kone.com

MOVING WALKWAYS Quinn Fay, KONE Elevators 306-546-2420 306-352-3693 quinn.fay@kone.com

MECHANICAL Mechanical Contractors Association of Saskatchewan
Executive Director: Carolyn Bagnell 306-664-2154 306-653-7233 carolyn@mca-sask.com

INSULATION Saskatchewan Insulation Contractors Association
President: Wayne Bell, Insulation Applicators Ltd. 306-949-1630 306-949-3266 waynebell@sasktel.net

SPRINKLERS Canadian Automatic Sprinklers Association
Barry Agarand, C & F Installations 306-931-8755 306-934-2464 cf@sasktel.net

ELECTRICAL Electrical Contractors Association of Saskatchewan
Executive Director: Ken Meredith 306-539-7397 kmeredith@ecasask.ca

GENERAL General Contractors Association of Saskatchewan
Executive Director: Angela Williams
Representative: Allan Webb, RNF Ventures Ltd.

306-737-7917
306-763-3700 306-763-4700

info@generalcontractors.sk.ca
allan@rnfventures.com
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